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Lee Valenzuela 
Chairman 
Research Committee Chair 
New Image Pool Interiors 
906 Hoblitt Ave 
Clovis, CA  93612 
Ph:  559.299.4900 
Cell:  559.999.3571 
lee@newimagepi.com 
                   
                                                                                              

 
Scott McKenna 
Past Board Chair    
Gardner Pool Plastering 
801 Gable Way 
El Cajon, CA  92020 
Ph:  619.593.8880 
Cell:  619.654.1529 
scottm@gardnerremodel.com 

 
Greg Musgrove 
Chair Elect 
G&B Tile & Plaster Ltd 
960 N Mill St 
Lewisville, TX  75057 
Ph:  972.906.0142 
greg@poolsub.com 
 

 
Rob Burkett 
Secretary/Treasurer 
Burkett’s Pool Plastering 
600 North Frontage Rd 
Ripon, CA  95366 
Ph:  209.599.3317 
Cell:  209.605.8611 
burkettpool@hotmail.com 
 

 
Randy Dukes 
Board Member 
Aquavations Corporation 
7751 SW 62nd Ave, Ste 100 
South Miami, FL  33143 
Ph:  305.668.4847 
Cell:  727.647.6037 
randy@aquavations.com 

 
Alan Smith  
Board Member 
Alan Smith Pools 
227 W Carleton Ave 
Orange, CA  92857 
Ph:  714.628.9494 
Cell:  714.240.0257 
alan.smith@alansmithpools.com 
 

 
Dave Schilli 
Board Member 
Schilli Plastering Company              
123 Millwell Dr     
Maryland Heights, MO 63043     
Ph: 314.909.8877  
Cell: 314.603.3899                                                          
dave.schilli@schilliplastering.com 
 

 
Jay Eaton 
Board Member 
Cal Plastering 
2142 E Jefferson St 
Phoenix, AZ  85034 
Ph:  602.267.8059 
Cell:  602.570.3800 
jayeaton@calplasering.com 
 

 
Jay Stone 
Board Member 
BND Plastering 
157 N Gibson Rd 
Henderson, NV  89014 
Ph:  702.644.8980 
Cell:  702.400.1235 
jstone@bndplastering.com 
 

 
Shaun Goldberg 
Board Member 
Burkett’s Pool Plastering, Inc. 
1473 E Springer Dr 
Turlock, CA  95382 
Ph:  209.599.3317 
Cell:  209.652.7080 
burkettsgold@yahoo.com 

 
Yvette Gammon  
Board Member 
Gammon Pools, Inc 
1044 Pioneer Way, Ste D 
El Cajon, CA  92020 
Ph:  619.593.4036 
Cell:  619.206.2312 
yvette@gammonpools.com 
 

 
Jana Auringer 
Board Member 
Pebble Technology, Inc./The Pool Lady 
104 Co Rd SE 4397 
Scroggins, TX  75480 
Ph:  817.999.3365 
Cell:  817.999.3365 
jauringer@pebbletec.com   
 

 
Andrea Campbell 
Board Member, 
Scholarship Committee Chair 
Mesa Masterbatch 
230 N 48th Ave 
Phoenix, AZ  85043 
Ph:  602.269.3199 
acampbell@mesaindustries.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
David Cooke  
Board Member,  
Membership Committee Chair 
David Cooke Plaster Co LLC 
647 Sullivan Ave 
South Windsor, CT  06074 
Ph:  860.528.5473 
Cell:  860.985.9148 
david@dcplaster.com 

 
Jonathan Dongell 
Board Member,  
Technical Committee Chair 
Pebble Technology, Inc 
15540 N 77th St 
Scottsdale, AZ  85260 
Ph:  480.467.4035 
Cell:  602.315.2263 
jdongell@pebbletec.com 
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David Nibler 
Board Member 
Marketing Committee Chair 
Zodiac Pool Systems 
2620 Commerce Way 
Vista, CA  92081 
David.nibler@zodiac.com 
 

 
Taylor White 
Board Member 
Education Committee Chair 
Langley & Taylor Pool Corporation 
PO Box 100624 
Nashville, TN  37224 
Ph:  615.244.9008 
taylor@langleyandtaylor.com 
 

 
Nadia Beane 
Board Member,  
Conference Committee Chair 
Jack’s Magic Products Inc 
12435 73rd Ct 
Largo, FL  33773 
Ph:  727.536.4500 
Cell:  727.424.7480 
nadia@jacksmagic.com 
 

 
Peter Vamvakaris 
Board Member 
Pool Inspector Referral Program  
Committee Chair  
Pebble Tec Canada 
338 Hilton Dr 
Stoney Creek, Ontario, Canada 
Ph:  866-416-8030 
peter@pebbletec.ca  
 

 
Jeff Henderson 
Executive Director 
The Sanford Organization 
1000 North Rand Road 
Suite 214 
Wauconda, IL  60084 
Ph:  847.416-7272 
jhenderson@tso.net 
 

 


